
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

83 趙正然 CHIU CHING YIN 4.64 1
67 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO BERNARD 4.74 2

210 吳天予 NG TIN YU 4.78 3
438 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 4.80 4
50 陈耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 4.88 5
53 邢維龍 VICTOR YING 4.89 6

440 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 4.94 7
45 陳子堯 CHAN TSE YIU, KINSON 4.96 8
32 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN 5.05 9

347 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI 5.07 10
152 吳錫炎 HILARIO NG 5.13 11
186 龍卓立 LUNG CHEUK LAP 5.15 12
453 周子煒 CHOW TSZ WAI 5.16 13
289 呂溢朗 LUI YAT LONG HILTON 5.18 14
185 麥伯灝 MAK PAK HO IAN 5.22 15
110 孫宇澤 SUN YU CHAK 5.23 16
232 丘焯匡 YAU CHEUK HONG 5.30 17
181 陳樂士 LOUISE ANDRE NOEL 5.39 18
212 鄭鎧軒 CHENG HOI HIN 5.49 19
253 陳靖博 CHAN CHING POK 5.52 20
123 黎巧弘 KEVIN LAI 5.61 21
393 盧子謙 CASPER LO 5.65 22
27 岡田炫 OKADA KEN 5.74 23

392 梁安廸 LEUNG ON TIK ANDES 5.78 24
120 楊逸曦 YEUNG YAT HEI 5.79 25
349 陳凱思 LUKAS LETTICE 5.82 26
268 呂昊謙 LUI HO HIM 5.83 27
234 劉竣珽 LAU CHUN TING 5.84 28
198 徐卓霆 TSUI CHEUK TING 5.87 29
68 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 5.90 30
7 N/A CHOI CHUNG HON 5.92 31

71 李浚銘 DARREN LEE 5.94 32
276 李銘軒 LEE MING HIN 5.97 33
80 楊淙澔 YEUNG CHUNG HO 6.00 34

174 曾祥熙 TSANG CHEUNG HAY 6.12 35
42 林澔 LAM HO 6.13 36

191 楊卓生 YEUNG CHEUK SENG 6.14 37
52 曾子亮 TSANG TSZ LEONG 6.15 38

394 陳加鋒 CHAN KA FUNG CYRUS 6.18 39
180 杜智朗 TAO CHI LONG 6.22 40
445 蘇暐程 SU,KADEN WEICHENG 6.22 41
270 呂翹 JAYDEN JOHN LUI 6.23 42
131 許亦希 HUI YIK HEI HAYDEN 6.29 43
122 蘇家寶 SO TRAVIS GA BO 6.34 44
179 吳冠龍 NG KWUN LUNG 6.34 45
190 陳逸朗 CHAN YAT LONG 6.41 46
93 李熙 LEE HEI 6.45 47

462 李柏賢 LI PAK YIN SPENCER 6.50 48
461 李柏良 LI PAK LEUNG SETH 6.60 49
288 馮景謙 FUNG KING HIM 6.81 50
204 張家略 CHEUNG KA LEUK 7.02 51
56 洪啟滔 HUNG KAI TO 7.08 52
55 冼文禮 SIN MAN HEI 7.11 53

167 區庭睿 AU TING YUI KINGSLEY 21.66 54
169 容卓琛 YUNG CHEUK SUM MARKUS 25.12 55
269 陳柏曦 CHAN PAK HEI 過線

4 陳昭彤 CHAN CHIU TUNG
113 陳嘉穎 CHAN KA WING JONAS
157 陳澤晞 CHAN CHAK HEI, CURTIS
240 歐亮言 AU LEONG YIN
267 黃鋭朗 WONG RAY YUI LONG
25 趙崇剛 CHIU  SOONG KONG SKY
47 沈政熹 SHAM CHING HEI
54 黎卓禧 CURTIS LAI
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

67 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO BERNARD 6.40 1

83 趙正然 CHIU CHING YIN 6.44 2

172 周澤熙 JADEN CHOW 6.60 3

32 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN 6.65 4

438 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 6.69 5

45 陳子堯 CHAN TSE YIU, KINSON 6.74 6

440 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 6.74 7

50 陈耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 6.84 8

53 邢維龍 VICTOR YING 6.92 9

210 吳天予 NG TIN YU 6.93 10

289 呂溢朗 LUI YAT LONG HILTON 6.94 11

347 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI 7.05 12

174 曾祥熙 TSANG CHEUNG HAY 7.13 13

352 黃日謙  WONG YAT HIM 7.15 14

249 陳雋謙 CHAN CHUN HIM 7.19 15

169 容卓琛 YUNG CHEUK SUM MARKUS 7.22 16

185 麥伯灝 MAK PAK HO IAN 7.22 17

8 鄭皓謙 CHENG HO HIM 7.23 18

171 梁銦昊 LEUNG YAN HO 7.25 19

401 李智景 DANIEL SCOTT LEE 7.25 20

110 孫宇澤 SUN YU CHAK 7.27 21

186 龍卓立 LUNG CHEUK LAP 7.27 22

71 李浚銘 DARREN LEE 7.38 23

253 陳靖博 CHAN CHING POK 7.40 24

292 王卓軒 WONG CHEUK HIN ETHAN 7.41 25

175 黃信然 ENOCH WONG 7.48 26

92 NGAI SHUN HEI 7.49 27

269 陳柏曦 CHAN PAK HEI 7.49 28

195 施圍善 SZE WAI SIN 7.55 29

232 丘焯匡 YAU CHEUK HONG 7.55 30

453 周子煒 CHOW TSZ WAI 7.55 31

155 陳靖峯 CHAN CHING FUNG 7.60 32

17 曾譽一 TSANG YU YAT GARETH 7.61 33

117 李朗軒 LI LONG HIN 7.65 34

282 劉峻宇 LAU TSUN YU 7.69 35

37 梁樂彥 LEUNG LOK YIN 7.70 36

221 陳皓朗 CHAN HO LONG 7.70 37

24 李晉熹 JUSTIN LI 7.73 38

287 賴文昊 LAI MAN HO 7.75 39

258 鄧浚謙 TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS 7.79 40

131 許亦希 HUI YIK HEI HAYDEN 7.81 41

268 呂昊謙 LUI HO HIM 7.83 42

180 杜智朗 TAO CHI LONG 7.86 43

212 鄭鎧軒 CHENG HOI HIN 7.87 44

90 李翊暟 LEE YIK HOI 7.92 45

270 呂翹 JAYDEN JOHN LUI 7.92 46

375 廖君堯 LIAO KWAN YIU 7.98 47

138 樂曉烽 SEAN MC HUGO 7.99 48

293 韓永晉 HON WING CHUN 8.00 49

234 劉竣珽 LAU CHUN TING 8.05 50

123 黎巧弘 KEVIN LAI 8.07 51

79 鄧柏崇 TANG PAK SUNG 8.12 52

男子2012年 - 30米 (1/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

276 李銘軒 LEE MING HIN 8.14 53

439 劉展睿 LAU CHIN YUI, ALMUS 8.14 54

228 楊仲匡 YANG ZHONG KUANG REGIS 8.18 55

5 許卓謙 HUI CHEUK HIM 8.22 56

68 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 8.22 57

349 陳凱思 LUKAS LETTICE 8.22 58

141 郭子鋒 KWOK TSZ FUNG 8.23 59

369 黃匡逸 WONG HONG YAT JAYDEN 8.35 60

12 顏曉朗 NGAN HIU LONG 8.36 61

41 鄭哲男 CHENG CHIT NAM, JORDAN 8.39 62

411 陳天藍 CHAN TIN LAM 8.43 63

354 覃煒傑 CHUM WAI KIT 8.46 64

52 曾子亮 TSANG TSZ LEONG 8.50 65

49 黃以臻 WONG I JUN 8.64 66

412 陳杍灝 CHAN TSZ HO 8.68 67

392 梁安廸 LEUNG ON TIK ANDES 8.75 68

62 山度士明朗 SANTOS DEACON CHARON 8.78 69

178 鄭耀信 CHENG YIU SHUN AIDEN 8.85 70

288 馮景謙 FUNG KING HIM 8.88 71

63 楊皓竣 JAYDEN 8.92 72

204 張家略 CHEUNG KA LEUK 9.04 73

374 胡梓朗 WU TSZ LONG 9.08 74

133 香竣琋 HEUNG CHUN HAI 9.42 75

127 李建霆 RAFAEL LEE JIAN TING 9.45 76

156 梁俊宇 LEUNG BRIAN CHUN YU 9.49 77

224 何思齊 HO SZE TSAI, JONAS 9.64 78

119 鄭樂言 CHENG LOK YIN 9.65 79

272 陳堆 LAPIZ CHAN 9.76 80

103 許言霆 HUY INTON 9.83 81

454 李浚鴻 LEE TSUN HUNG LUCAS 9.89 82

144 陳奕衡 ELLIOT CHAN 9.92 83

93 李熙 LEE HEI 10.02 84

208 林知行 LAM CHI HAN 10.87 85

376 吴世镛 WU GOLDEN SHIYONG ZHAN 11.19 86

22 呂尚軒 LUI SHEUNG HIN

25 趙崇剛 CHIU  SOONG KONG SKY

42 林澔 LAM HO

54 黎卓禧 CURTIS LAI

113 陳嘉穎 CHAN KA WING JONAS

157 陳澤晞 CHAN CHAK HEI, CURTIS

187 周澄亨 CHOW CALEB

191 楊卓生 YEUNG CHEUK SENG

240 歐亮言 AU LEONG YIN

251 關卓軒 KWAN CHECK HIN KEON

267 黃鋭朗 WONG RAY YUI LONG

278 歐晞峻 AU HEI TSU JONAN

380 黃子峰 AMBROSE WONG

386 黃予樂 CYRUS WONG

393 盧子謙 CASPER LO

416 陳栢懿 AIDEN

417 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL

男子2012年 - 30米 (2/2)
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

347 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI 1.29 1.44 1.44 1
67 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO BERNARD 1.44 1.27 1.44 2
32 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN 1.28 1.43 1.43 3

288 馮景謙 FUNG KING HIM 1.22 1.27 1.27 4
170 馮卓堯 FUNG CHEUK YIU 1.25 1.19 1.25 5
210 吳天予 NG TIN YU 1.23 1.21 1.23 6
71 李浚銘 DARREN LEE 1.23 1.14 1.23 7

152 吳錫炎 HILARIO NG 1.13 1.22 1.22 8
440 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 1.12 1.21 1.21 9
83 趙正然 CHIU CHING YIN 1.20 1.20 1.20 10

453 周子煒 CHOW TSZ WAI 1.09 1.20 1.20 11
186 龍卓立 LUNG CHEUK LAP 1.20 1.03 1.20 12
123 黎巧弘 KEVIN LAI 1.17 1.15 1.17 13
282 劉峻宇 LAU TSUN YU 1.15 1.05 1.15 14
50 陈耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 0.90 1.15 1.15 15

141 郭子鋒 KWOK TSZ FUNG 1.14 1.10 1.14 16
8 鄭皓謙 CHENG HO HIM 1.13 0.86 1.13 17

181 陳樂士 LOVISE ANDRE NOEL 1.11 1.05 1.11 18
143 方本曦 FONG PUN HEI EBERT 1.10 1.05 1.10 19
411 陳天藍 CHAN TIN LAM 1.08 ABS 1.08 20
412 陳杍灝 CHAN TSZ HO 1.07 1.05 1.07 21
249 陳雋謙 CHAN CHUN HIM 0.94 1.07 1.07 22
80 楊淙澔 YEUNG CHUNG HO 0.94 1.04 1.04 23

212 鄭鎧軒 CHENG HOI HIN 1.03 0.97 1.03 24
258 鄧浚謙 TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS 1.02 0.97 1.02 25
17 曾譽一 TSANG YU YAT GARETH 0.96 1.01 1.01 26

194 殷樂行 YAN LOK HANG MATTHEW 0.86 1.01 1.01 27
131 許亦希 HUI YIK HEI HAYDEN 1.00 0.91 1.00 28
113 陳嘉穎 CHAN KA WING JONAS 0.90 0.98 0.98 29
68 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 0.97 0.93 0.97 30
27 岡田炫 OKADA KEN 0.97 0.88 0.97 31

155 陳靖峯 CHAN CHING FUNG 0.95 0.88 0.95 32
179 吳冠龍 NG KWUN LUNG 0.86 0.95 0.95 33
221 陳皓朗 CHAN HO LONG 0.93 0.71 0.93 34
172 周澤熙 JADEN CHOW 0.60 0.93 0.93 35
52 曾子亮 TSANG TSZ LEONG 0.91 0.79 0.91 36

349 陳凱思 LUKAS LETTICE 0.82 0.90 0.90 37
198 徐卓霆 TSUI CHEUK TING 0.90 0.81 0.90 38
175 黃信然 ENOCH WONG 0.90 0.74 0.90 39
445 蘇暐程 SU,KADEN WEICHENG 0.86 0.87 0.87 40
103 許言霆 HUY INTON 0.85 0.86 0.86 41

5 許卓謙 HUI CHEUK HIM 0.54 0.86 0.86 42
4 陳昭彤 CHAN CHIU TUNG 0.85 0.78 0.85 43

138 樂曉烽 SEAN MC HUGO 0.71 0.85 0.85 44
119 鄭樂言 CHENG LOK YIN 0.72 0.84 0.84 45
352 黃日謙  WONG YAT HIM 0.71 0.82 0.82 46
79 鄧柏崇 TANG PAK SUNG 0.77 0.77 0.77 47

272 陳堆 LAPIZ CHAN 0.55 0.67 0.67 48
122 蘇家寶 SO TRAVIS GA BO 0.61 0.55 0.61 49
25 趙崇剛 CHIU  SOONG KONG SKY
47 沈政熹 SHAM CHING HEI
90 李翊暟 LEE YIK HOI

191 楊卓生 YEUNG CHEUK SENG
251 關卓軒 KWAN CHECK HIN KEON
374 胡梓朗 WU TSZ LONG
386 黃予樂 CYRUS WONG
417 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL
439 劉展睿 LAU CHIN YUI, ALMUS
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一擲 第二擲 成績 名次 備註

210 吳天予 NG TIN YU 9.72 7.20 9.72 1

123 黎巧弘 KEVIN LAI 7.33 6.23 7.33 2

347 鍾尚潪 CHUNG SHEUNG CHI 6.94 5.88 6.94 3

67 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO BERNARD 6.92 3.38 6.92 4

186 龍卓立 LUNG CHEUK LAP 6.50 6.38 6.50 5

181 陳樂士 LOVISE ANDRE NOEL 6.19 5.23 6.19 6

152 吳錫炎 HILARIO NG 5.77 3.33 5.77 7

83 趙正然 CHIU CHING YIN 5.11 4.67 5.11 8

440 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 4.50 4.44 4.50 9

270 呂翹 JAYDEN JOHN LUI 4.47 DQ 4.47 10

221 陳皓朗 CHAN HO LONG 4.31 3.72 4.31 11

349 陳凱思 LUKAS LETTICE 4.30 3.23 4.30 12

293 韓永晉 HON WING CHUN 4.29 4.23 4.29 13

171 梁銦昊 LEUNG YAN HO 4.12 3.87 4.12 14

375 廖君堯 LIAO KWAN YIU DQ 3.94 3.94 15

190 陳逸朗 CHAN YAT LONG 3.93 3.36 3.93 16

212 鄭鎧軒 CHENG HOI HIN 3.91 2.41 3.91 17

131 許亦希 HUI YIK HEI HAYDEN 3.67 3.33 3.67 18

68 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 3.56 3.38 3.56 19

103 許言霆 HUY INTON 3.49 3.44 3.49 20

412 陳杍灝 CHAN TSZ HO 3.19 3.43 3.43 21

4 陳昭彤 CHAN CHIU TUNG 3.42 2.90 3.42 22

445 蘇暐程 SU,KADEN WEICHENG 3.41 2.70 3.41 23

45 陳子堯 CHAN TSE YIU, KINSON 3.39 3.38 3.39 24

411 陳天藍 CHAN TIN LAM 3.39 2.84 3.39 25

269 陳柏曦 CHAN PAK HEI 3.35 2.77 3.35 26

185 麥伯灝 MAK PAK HO IAN 3.26 3.16 3.26 27

93 李熙 LEE HEI 3.17 2.50 3.17 28

268 呂昊謙 LUI HO HIM 3.11 2.30 3.11 29

122 蘇家寶 SO TRAVIS GA BO 3.03 2.63 3.03 30

79 鄧柏崇 TANG PAK SUNG 2.99 2.16 2.99 31

204 張家略 CHEUNG KA LEUK 2.75 2.20 2.75 32

90 李翊暟 LEE YIK HOI DQ 2.71 2.71 33

439 劉展睿 LAU CHIN YUI, ALMUS 2.70 1.98 2.70 34

461 李柏良 LI PAK LEUNG SETH 2.62 1.60 2.62 35

288 馮景謙 FUNG KING HIM 2.53 2.24 2.53 36

187 周澄亨 CHOW CALEB 2.40 1.98 2.40 37

374 胡梓朗 WU TSZ LONG 2.32 2.19 2.32 38

462 李柏賢 LI PAK YIN SPENCER 2.24 1.88 2.24 39

119 鄭樂言 CHENG LOK YIN 2.18 1.88 2.18 40

63 楊皓竣 JAYDEN 2.05 1.49 2.05 41

62 山度士明朗 SANTOS DEACON CHARON 1.76 0.85 1.76 42

141 郭子鋒 KWOK TSZ FUNG 1.72 DQ 1.72 43

6 吳焯楠 NG CHEUK NAM 1.46 0.42 1.46 44

169 容卓琛 YUNG CHEUK SUM MARKUS DQ 1.32 1.32 45

52 曾子亮 TSANG TSZ LEONG

71 李浚銘 DARREN LEE

127 李建霆 RAFAEL LEE JIAN TING

24 李晉熹 JUSTIN LI

47 沈政熹 SHAM CHING HEI

191 楊卓生 YEUNG CHEUK SENG

386 黃予樂 CYRUS WONG

417 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL
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